



## Who we are



Friends of Liberation War Museum - USA (FLWMUSA) is a supportive organization committed to protecting the country's <a href="https://doi.org/10.2016/j.j.com/history.culture">history.culture</a>, and <a href="heritage">heritage</a> of <a href="https://doi.org/10.2016/j.j.culture">Martyrs</a> of <a href="Liberation War">Liberation War</a>. We value the sacrifices of the brave children who contributed to liberate "Bangladesh".





TO FORM A LIFELONG FUND OF THE LIBERATION

The Liberation War Museum was established by private initiative, public funding, and state patronage. To spread the history and values of the Liberation War to the new generation of Bangladesh, a permanent fund for the Liberation War Museum is now imperative. By participating in this initiative, you too can be a part of the history. Your generous contribution will place Liberation War Museum on stronger grounds and enable it to inspire and educate generation after generation about the ideology of the freedom struggle and victory.

#### Visit the Liberation War Museum

Schedule

10 am to 6 pm (March to September) 10 am to 5 pm (October to February) 10 am to 3.30 pm (Ramadan Time)

Day off: Sunday

Citizen of Bangladesh & SAARC countries: 50 Taka Citizen of other countries: 500 Taka/5 USD

### **ONLINE TICKET**

www.liberationwarmuseumbd.org/e-tickets

Visit the Liberation War Museum from the comfort of your home with our VIRTUAL GALLERY



#### Contribute to the formation of a lifelong fund

Buy a Brick 100 US dollars

250 US dollars General Member:

1,000 US dollars Lifetime Member:

Charter Member : 5.000 US dollars

Sponsor Member: 15,000 US dollars Patron Member : 50,000 US dollars

Premier Patron: 100,000 US dollars and above

The contributor's names will be permanently displayed in the museum building and mementos will be awarded to Patrons, **Sponsor Members, Charter Members,** Lifetime Members, General Members and Buy a Brick contributors.

Account Name: Friends of Liberation War Museum **USbank** 

> Account number: 157530848769 Routing Number: 122235821

Any amount of donation will be received gratefully as well.

Donation can be sent through Zelle using the following address FLWMBangladesh@gmail.com in USA

Immediate benefit of donation to lower Income Tax



- © Phone: 88-02-48114991-3, 09611677223, 01712272602 Website: www.liberationwarmuseumbd.org

- Youtube: liberationwarmuseum

# What we do

## Support the Story

For the moral value, we have been supporting the esteemed resource on Bangladesh's Liberation War history and culture.

### **Engaging Youth**

Through our school programs, social and cultural activities, we apprise the youth about the Liberation War of Bangladesh.

### **Advocating Heritage Conservation**

We support the preservation of the cultural and historical heritage by raising funds for LWM, Bangladesh.



